
Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Shahbad Daulatpur, Main Bawana Road, Delhi - ll0 042

Awardees of various DTU medals and scholarship in Golden Pride Function 2025.
S.

No.
Name of MedaUScholarship Name of the Student Roll No. Scholarship

Amount (Rs.)
1 lass of 1959 Scholarship Uday Kumar <24tCSEt471 50,000/-

Achyut Jain <24/CSE102t 50,000/-
FaizanRaza 2K23lEEt315 50,000/-
Md Rashid HayatAnsari 2K23tCStzst 50,000/-

2 Pramod Jain Merit Scholarship Gauiam Aggarwal 2K23ilTt059 60,000/-
J Fidelity Charitable Grant Iasneem Ahmed Barbhuiya 2t(22ilTt171 30,000/-

Shivang Dwivedi 2K22/CE|125 20,0001-
Sumit Chauhan zlayAEt066 10,000/-

4 Hari & Shashi Batra Scholafship Ayushi Dhamankar 23tEEt064 60.000/-
5 Late Sh. J.L. Pahwa Scholarship Anushka 2K23tCEt028 60,000/-
6 Neena Nangia Memorial Award Ansh Kumar Singh 2K24tEEt045 60,000/-
7 Gp.Capt.(Retd.) R. S.Bhola Award VatsalMittal 2K23tSEt167 15,000/-
8 Late. Prof. D. Roy Choudhury

Sholarship
Amav Nigam 2K23tCSt078 40,000/- +

Medal
9 Prof. P. Kundu Medal

.t
Adit Gupta 2K22/COt22

Medals
Lavya Thapar 2K22/ITlgs
AnmolAhsaas Sharan 2K22tSEt26
Iayesh Batra 2K22tEEn38
Abhroneel Moitra 2K22lECfi3
Iasneem Ahmed Barbhuiya 2K22lrTt17t

l0 Rajeshwari Garg Memorial Medal Akansha Sethi 2K23lEN/005
Medal

1l lGoswami Brothers Scholarship Dhyan Ruchi 24lCHt028 60,000/-
Pratyush Rai 2K23tMCtrt0 60,000/-

12 Passi Family Scholarship for
Excellence in Engineering

Kanishka Garg 23lE.cfi01 60,000/-
Abhishek Kumar Mishra 2K23tCEt008 60,000/-

13 Suraa.l & Prem Bhatia Scholarship Naiha Poonia 2K22tMEt167 60.000/-
l4 HariJohri Scholarship Saloni Kumari 23lCSt368 60,000/-
15 Leelawati and Mangata Ram Soni

Scholarship
Dhruv Lohiya 24lAE/025 1,00,000/-

16 Dr. Alok Goyal Scholastic Award for
Academic Excellence

Madhur Agarwal 2K2118F,fi75 Gold medal

17 Croup of Best Friends-2005
Scholarship .

Swarnim 2K23tAE/131 60,000/-

r8 Mr. and Mrs. Laxmi and Raj Mrig
Scholarship

Shreya Prasad 2K23tEEt240 60,000/-
Suravi Jha 2K24tEEt267 60,000/-

I9 Rishabh Chandra Mangal Scholarship Rasik Gupta 2K24trTfi4s 60,000/-
20 Vijay Shekhar Sharma

Scholarship
KunalJain 2K24/CSt2s6 60,000/-
Ankit Kumar Yadav 2K24tCS/066 60,000/-
Nitin Negi 2K24tCS/3ts 60,000/-
Aadvik Goel 2K24tEEt002 60.000/-
shaarl l{iglani 2K24tCSt216 60,000/-

21 Sudha and Wasudeo Kotwal
Scholarship

Utkarsh Bhandari 2K24tECt230 60,000/-
Yash Kumar 2K24lPEt072 60,000/-
Nafis Ahmad 2K24|SEt111 60,000/-

22 Lgjit & Paramjit Ahuja
:holarship Arpit Bhardwaj 2K24lCEl0'27 60,000/-



23 Vijay Birbal Gold Mddal for
Excellence in Engineering

K Prabhakar Sriram 2K22lMEn22 40,000/- +
Medal

24 Dr. C. S. Arora & Sushma Arora
Scholarship

KhushiGupta 2K2slB10t060 60,000/-

2s Asila Memorial Scholarship Rahul 2K22tECt179 60,000/-
26 Wing Commander Adarsh Bal

Scholarship
NikhilJha 2K25lA17t05s 60,000/-

27 i. N.C Kukreja and Sdntosh
Kukreja Scholarship, and
ii. Nand Lal Kukre.ia Scholarship

Sonu Kumar Sharma 2K25tA13t041 1,00,000/-

Akbar Ansari 2K25tA01t022 1,00,0001-

28 Somir Paul S<;holarship Vifat Gupta 2K23lMCt17s 1,00,000/-
29 Ashok Kumar Marwah

Scholarship
Rahul 2K2stB17tjt4 1,00,000/-
Pratyush Anand 2K251817t011 1,00,000/-

30 Dr. M.G. Garg and Srnt.
Satyadevi Garg Scholarship

Aman Singh 2K24tAF,t010 1.00.000/-
Manaan Tyagi 2K24/EEn57 1,00,000/-

31 Sh. Virendra Kalra Memorial
Scholarship

Manas Mishra 2K24tCEt078 1,00,000/-

)z PRERNA Scholarship for Girls Lekhna 2K24/EW154 35.000/-
Shambhavi 2K24tECt20t 35.000/-

JJ Shiv Charan Lal Malik Mernorial
Scholarship

Bhumika 2K22tEEt77 1.00,000/-

Total Amount (Rs.) :- 29,85,000/-

\d^K{
(Prof.Jlfuhiil Verma)

Dean (Alumni Affairs)


